



# Ingredients and nutritional values

Personalise your favourite chocolate from Lindt with your most beautiful snapshots: No matter if it's the pure 100g chocolate bar, the fold-out card with delicious Lindt chocolate or the soft-melting Lindt Mini Truffles – your loved ones will certainly rejoice over this gift. Here you will find out which ingredients and nutritional values are found in each of the respective chocolate types.

## Lindt Mini Truffles

### VARIETIES:

Marc de Champagne Truffle  
 Orange Marzipan  
 Alpine **Milk** with Brittle  
 White Almond Nougat  
 Pistachio Marzipan  
 Macchiato Star  
 Caramel Amande  
 Coeur al'Orange  
 Hazelnut Nougat

### INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, almonds, hazelnuts, glucose-fructose syrup, clarified butter, dextrose, pistachios, skim milk powder, condensed milk, invert sugar, lemon peel, orange peel, palm oil, Marc de Champagne, lactose, Kirsch, emulsifier (soya lecithin), alcohol, cream powder, coffee, orange juice concentrate, natural flavouring, humectant (invertase), barley malt extract, flavourings, lemon juice concentrate, fat reduced cocoa powder, coating agent (gum arabic).

### ALLERGY INFORMATION:

Can contain milk, hazelnuts and other nuts.

### AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES per 100 g:

Calorific value:	2219 kJ (530 kcal)
Fat:	31 g
- from saturated fatty acids:	14 g
Carbohydrates:	53 g
- from sugar:	50 g
Protein:	7,1 g
Salt:	0,40 g

## Lindt Alpine Milk (at least 30% cacao):

### INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, milk sugar, skim milk powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), barley malt extract, clarified butter, vanillin flavouring.

### ALLERGY INFORMATION:

Can contain milk, hazelnuts and other nuts.

### AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES per 100 g:

Calorific value:	2294 kJ (550 kcal)
Fat:	33 g
- from saturated fats:	20 g
Carbohydrates:	55 g
- from sugar:	55 g
Protein:	7,2 g
Salt:	0,20 g

## Lindt Bittersweet (at least 52% cocoa):

### INGREDIENTS:

Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soya lecithin), vanillin flavouring.

### ALLERGY INFORMATION:

Can contain milk, hazelnuts and other nuts.

### AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES per 100 g:

Calorific value:	2165 kJ (520 kcal)
Fat:	31 g
- from saturated fat:	19 g
Carbohydrates:	49 g
- from sugar:	47 g
Protein:	6,7 g
Salt:	0 g

